Stevne: Loggane Open

Stevnested: Rygg

Stevnedato: 09.08.2015
Arranggr: IL Brodd
Kontaktperson: Jgrund Ardal
Erklaering™*: J

Telefon: 41631280
Epost: jorund.ardal@sfj.no
Utendgrs: J

Resultatliste:

J-11 Slegge 2,0kg
J-17 ' Slegge 3,0kg
J-17 ' Slegge 3,0kg
G-14 ' Slegge 4,0kg
G-15 ' Slegge 4,0kg
G-16 ' Slegge 6,0 kg NB!
G-18/19 ' Slegge 6,0 kg

1

2
MU Slegge 7,26 kg
J-11 ' Diskos 0,6 kg
J-16 ' Diskos 1,0 kg
J17 ' Diskos 1,0kg
KV35-39 ' Diskos 1,0kg
G-15 ' Diskos 1,0kg
G-18/19 ' Diskos 1,75 kg

1

2
J-11 Kule 2,0 kg
J-17 ' Kule 4,0 kg NB!
KV 35-39 ' Kule 4,0 kg
G-18/19 ' Kule 6,0 kg

1

Nikoline Thunem
Lisa Selsvik
Kristina Thunem
Arne Osnes Devik
Hakon Fijellestad
Steffen Fjellestad

Thomas Mardal
Hans Sande

Evald Osnes Devik
Nikoline Thunem

Lisa Selsvik

Kristina Thunem

Else Lundestad Bakkelid
Hakon Fjellestad
Thomas Mardal

Hans Sande

Nikoline Thunem
Kristina Thunem

Else Lundestad Bakkelid

Thomas Mardal

2004 Fiska IL
1999 Fjellhug/Vereide IL
1998 Fiska IL
2001 IL Brodd
2000 Fjellhug/Vereide IL
1999 Fjellhug/Vereide IL

1997 Sandane T&IL
1996 IL Brodd

1995 Gloppen FIL

2004 Fiska IL

1999 Fjellhug/Vereide IL
1998 Fiska IL

1975 Gloppen FIL

2000 Fjellhug/Vereide IL
1997 Sandane T&IL
1996 IL Brodd

2004 Fiska IL

1998 Fiska IL

1975 Gloppen FIL

1997 Sandane T&IL

15,52
42,78
46,41
43,33
39,41
37,62

63,02
62,80

53,42
17,55
25,56
28,99
41,19
35,35
51,40
44,63

6,91
10,91
10,41

16,27
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